
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

76 
7 
777 
33 
61 
262 
597 
211 
48 
40 
57 
63 
14 

Name 

Nick Spencer 
Tyler Brewer 
Zaïm Laflamme 
Goran Radisic 
Carson Gray 
Vincent Wilson 
Serge Boyer 
Denis Giguère 
Matthew Kervin 
Michael Scott 
Laurent Laliberté-Girard 
Chrystel Johnson Pipitone 
Greg Murray 

Hometown 

Springhill  NS 
Georgetown ON 
Longueuil QC 
Oshawa ON 
Charlottetown PE 
Moncton NB 
St Jerome QC 
Beauport QC 
Lower Sackville NS 
Dartmouth NS 
Saint-Colomban QC 
St-Hubert QC 
South Ohio  NS 

Make 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 
Daytona 675R 
S1000RR 
YZF-R6 
ZX-636 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
ZX-636 
YZF-6R 
ZX-6R 
675R 

Laps 

5 
14 
11 
10 
5 
4 
6 
12 
12 
6 
9 
5 

Best Tm 

1:12.713 
1:12.967 
1:12.972 
1:13.180 
1:13.519 
1:13.705 
1:14.055 
1:15.331 
1:16.309 
1:16.539 
1:18.142 
1:20.507 

In Lap 

5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
2 
9 
5 
6 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.254 
0.259 
0.467 
0.806 
0.992 
1.342 
2.618 
3.596 
3.826 
5.429 
7.794 

Gap 

0.254 
0.005 
0.208 
0.339 
0.186 
0.350 
1.276 
0.978 
0.230 
1.603 
2.365 

Best Speed 

126.745 
126.304 
126.295 
125.936 
125.355 
125.039 
124.448 
122.340 
120.772 
120.409 
117.939 
114.475 
- 

Total Tm 

9:19.558 
21:13.645 
19:39.583 
21:09.956 
20:42.169 
9:09.948 
13:20.288 
17:45.699 
21:35.860 
23:06.843 
20:03.590 
8:18.407 

Comment 
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**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 4 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:56:57 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2024-07-12 03:50 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

July 12-14, 2024


